
Safeguarding Children Level 3

Course Content

Level 3 safeguarding Children training will enable you to identify, assess 

and meet the needs of children where there is a Safeguarding need. It 

will support you to engage with interagency working and share 

information effectively. It will provide you with an understanding of 

interagency systems and processes and provide you with practice tools 

which can support you with professional judgement. The Training will 

enhance your recognition of Child Abuse and Neglect by exploring 

factors which may be evident in the child’s and parent’s life as well as in 

their environment. 

Target Audience

All clinical staff working with children, young people and/or their 

parents/carers and/or any adult who could pose a risk to children and 

could potentially contribute to assessing, planning, intervening and/or 

evaluating the needs of a child or young person and/or parenting 

capacity (regardless of whether there have been previously identified 

child protection/safeguarding concerns or not).

Course Delivery

This course will be delivered virtually on Zoom. 

Booking Instructions

To book yourself onto this course, please click here

If you are unable to book on yourself, please contact your relevant site.

Luton – trainingbookings@ldh.nhs.uk

Bedford – educationcentrebookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk

https://my.esr.nhs.uk/OA_HTML/RF.jsp?function_id=18931&resp_id=-1&resp_appl_id=-1&security_group_id=0&lang_code=US&oas=gx1gJxgJXif7GdARobSk-w..&params=6J16VDtVMHJsqD5XF.Tbdgp7QQJa6tSSGAVKda13xdLjqmc8GjONz5gXLyN7DUgptax8Rco9sNU9t8L0CNyxAA
mailto:trainingbookings@ldh.nhs.uk
mailto:educationcentrebookings@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk


Date Time Venue

Tuesday 17th January 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom

Tuesday 14th February 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom

Friday 3rd March 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom

Tuesday 11th April 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom

Wednesday 24th May 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom

Monday 12th June 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom

Tuesday 11th July 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom

Friday 4th August 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom

Thursday 21st September 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom

Friday 27th October 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom

Tuesday 21st November 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom

Friday 8th December 2023 08:30 – 17:00 Virtual – Zoom


